7°S7TA

Route 57/57A Watertown Yard or Oak Square - Kenmore Station
/ o %l Oakley ‘ . . ARVARD Indicates MBTA pass and fare sales locations. \
%Q, ? Country Club Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus 'l;aaEI:it Bus.r:asgfld / @ Fare vending machines are also located atall |—— Fall September 3; 2017 - December 301 2017
od} g WAT E RTOW N subway stations and Dudley Station.
- £ W CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70  $225  $2.25 T 55 Watertown Yard or Oak
2 CharlieTicket ~ $2.00  $2.00 $275  $4.75 5
\ S ] =
A v ) Cash-on-Board $2.00  $400 $275  $4.75 \ ¥ 2 Square-Kenmore Station
% 5 @? w"“m% ' & Student- $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10 / 4, &~ S
, ¥ 8w 3 © Nipo| SemiorTAP  $0.85  $0.85 110 $1.10 % &S Yy Serving
/)@ CA 'S &?‘ & VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($84.50/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student LinkPass ($30.00/mo.); ('5' 4b@
Store(24 o(,,@ (%] 6\‘_@ **Senior/TAP Hr;:Pass ($30£mo.(}; antéexfpress Eus, commuter rgilt,) and bgalt palsseds. &t) @ CENTRAL (] FenWay Pa rk
N @ Q FEEEESEAREasr:ig iarrenoue?sn ri uen reereriane ireues\i,:] ean aucia;mpaeniii evr?ne? ruete; lin A{D i i
Watertown Square Wa;\?’gﬁwn A * Re;::]irels ScluddeI;tItharliedCa:d,avaiabf\e lo%tugendts'tg;ougghdparndcip;ﬁné l ° BOSton Un|VerS|ty
middle schools and high schools. : ’
Watertown Arsenal St. ** RSSUifeSSCS:;;;ZT/;F Cihla_aﬁeggrz, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+, \N'esteﬁ'\ AV N L4 PaCka rd S Cornel’
2N persons W e e l ?;\\16‘ Q}@\' q}\(o A e Union Square (AIIston)
te : & I
Wes ; & < S, * Brighton Center
* Oak Square
e St. Elizabeth’s Medical Center

. BeaCOn St

e Newton Corner
® Green Line

Faneuil St.

%O
2.
&8’
& \ Brighton
) & Center
Kenrick St \\ Af? ‘9(,)
o \
f Newton \ (o) <,
§ Commonwealth '5'6;, /‘5‘/,7 % '??4/
g Golf Course S, ')1,0 o S,
BBOSTON COLLEGE 9% 5] %o %
"B" Branch S <<4 oV & S
't (o) <, () ~
| W, ,,/ 3 0%62 4'4)0 '\6-) @ § S/ B MUSEUMIOF
it 9 g @ %\Q ©) IS ) FINE ARTS () Massachusetts Bay ma. 55DOT
A \ 1 L J K LONGWOOD . Transportation Authority o
alth Ave. CLEVELAND CIRCLE@'{ -§ ’ MEDICAL AREA h\\n .
L | . "C” Branch ® BEACONSFIELD 3/ merichau e@;\&“ Information 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100
2 CIRCLE % o - -
@ \ eacon St / RESERVOIRE oShesion @@') X Y, (TTY) 617-222-5146 » www.mbta.com



57 & 57A Weekday 57 & 57A Weekday 57 Saturday 57 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Lv/Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Lv/Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive
Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown | Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown | Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown Watertown Oak Kenmore Kenmore Oak Watertown
Yard Square Station Station Square Yard Yard Square Station Station Square Yard Yard Square Station Station Square Yard Yard Square Station Station Square Yard
gfggA g§37A ad gfg?A ad 55{1363A SEEZA gfggA ..... cs 1:55P 2:22P 4:23P 4:52P 5:00P 4:33A 4:40A  ad 4:54A | ad 5:16A 5:27A 5:33A 6:00A 6:04A 6:24A 6:30A 6:44A 6:52A
5:08 5:32 5:46 555 611 617 1:50P 1:56 2:26 4:30 4:59 ... 5:05 5:09 5:22 5:33 5:44 5:49 Every 20 Mins. Until Every 20 Mins. Until
5.45 5:49 6:05 613 629 635 | = e s 2:02 2:29 4:34 5:03 5:11 Every 15 Mins. Until Every 15 Mins. Until 9:00 9:05 9:29 9:10 9:27 9:35
6:00 6:05 6:28 6:28 6:44 6:50 1:59 2:05 2:35 4:41 5400 5:50 5:54 6:08 6:33 6:47 6:51 9:15 9:20 9:44 9:25 9:43 9:52
6:14 6:19 6:42 6:43 6:59 7:06 %08 10 2:14 12344 :346 5;52’ 5:23 6:03 6:07 6:24 6:45 6:59 7:03 9:30 9:35 9:59 9:40 9:59 10:08
g VIR VIR | SE Zl 72| fev omumee ol | Mmecmecg | ets st s | s n T | o4 os0 s | 9% o4 o
' U630 639 748 757 74 34 3:49 4:22 5-04 5:33 : Every 10 Mins. Until 7:08 7:22 7:26 10:00 10:06 10:33 Every  15Mins.  Until
6:34 6:39 7:02 7:26 7:48 755 3:52 2:00 433 5-09 5-38 5-46 9:35 9:40 10:04 Every 10 Mins. Until Every — 15Mins.  Until 11:55 12:14P  12:23P
..... $6:42 7:06 s7:35 7:57 8:04 403 411 444 5:16 5:45 : 9:46 9:51 10:15 9:18 9:34 9:40 11:45 11:51 12:21P
6:44 6:49 712 7:37 7:59 8:06 . . . . . . N : . : . : . . .
: : : : : 4:14 4:22 4:55 5:20 5:49 5:57 9:57 10:02 10:26 9:29 9:47 9:53 12:10P  12:20P  12:39P
6:54 6:59 7:22 43 Bii 4:25 4:33 5:06 5:27 5:556 ... 10:08 10:13 10:37 9:41 9:59 10:05 12:00N  12:06P  12:37P | Every  15Mins.  Until
----- 7:05 7:29 7:48 8:10 8:17 " . . . . " Every 11 minutes  orless 9:53 10:11 10:17 ; P . . .
704 7:09 733 753 814 4:36 4:44 5:17 5:32 6:01 6:09 Every  15Mins.  Until 7:10 7:33 7:42
: 715 741 7'59 8:21 808 | | e 4:47 5:17 5:39 6:08 .. 11:58 12:04P 12:33P 10:05 10:23 10:29 7:00 7:06 7:32 7:25 7:48 7:57
: X ; : : 4:46 4:54 5:27 5:45 6:14 6:22 Every 11 minutes  orless . . . . . .
7:15 7:20 7:47 8:05 826 . : : : : : : . . . ¢ ! ‘ 7:15 7:21 7:47 7:40 8:03 8:13
_____ 7i08 757 810 8:32 8:39 4:58 5:29 5:52 6:21 12:08P 12:14P 12:43P 11:51 12:12P 12:19P 7:30 7:36 8:02 7:55 8:17 8:27
7:26 7:33 8:01 8:16 837 ... 4:57 5:05 5:38 5:57 6:26 6:33 12:18 12:24 12:53 7:45 7:51 8:16 8:10 8:31 8:41
..... 7:40 8:09 8:21 8:43 8:50 5:10 5:41 6:04 6:33 12:28 12:34 1:03 12:01P 12:23P 12:30P : : : . . .
7:36 7:45 8:13 8:27 848 .. 5:08 5:16 5:49 6:09 6:37 6:44 12:39 12:45 1:14 | Every  10Mins.  Until 8:00 8:05 8:29 8:25 8:46 8:56
S s _— 832 Sz o:01 | L 5:22 5:53 6:16 6:43 ... 12:48 12:54 1:23 5:11 5:34 5:40 8:15 8:20 8:44 8:40 9:01 9:10
: 753 5.2 1A a8 i 5:20 5:28 6:00 6:21 6:48 6:55 Every 10 Mins. Until 5:22 5:45 5:51 8:30 8:35 8:59 8:55 9:15 9:24
756 8:05 833 852 9:14 921 | e 5:34 6:05 6:28 6:54 .. 1:48 1:54 2:23 5:33 5:56 6:02 8:45 8:50 9:14 9:15 9:35 9:44
812 8:41 9:02 9:24 9:31 5:32 5:40 6:11 6:32 6:58 7:05 1:59 2:04 2:32 5:44 6:07 6:13 9:05 9:10 9:34 9:35 9:55 10:04
8:06 8:15 8:43 9:13 9:35 R 5:46 6:17 6:40 7:06 ... Every 10 Mins. Until 5:55 6:18 6:24 9:25 9:30 9:54 9:55 10:15 10:24
..... 8:22 8:51 9:23 9:45 9:52 5:43 5:51 6:22 6:45 7:11 7:18 4:59 5:04 5:30 6:06 6:29 6:35 9:45 9:50 10:13 10:15 10:35 10:44
o 832 9:01 953 104186 10:22 6;08 6;39 7;09 7;35 742 5323 5528 5354 6528 6351 6557 10325 10530 10351 10555 11515 11524
856 835 9:03 10:03 1027 10:33 s 13 oea 717 743 750 5:35 5:40 6:06 6:39 7:02 7:08 10:45 10:50 11:11 11:15 11:34  11:44
,,,,, 8:42 9:12 10:13 10:37 10:43 . 6:19 6:50 7:26 7:52 7:59 5:47 5:52 6:18 6:50 7:13 7:19 11:05 11:10 11:31 11:35 11:53 12:03A
8:36 8:45 9:15 10:23 10:47 10:53 618 625 656 Every 9 Mins Until 5:58 6:03 6:29 7:02 7:25 7:31 11:25 11:30 11:49 11:55 12:113A  12:23
----- 8:53 9:22 10:33 10:57 11:03 ' . . . Pre . 6:09 6:14 6:40 7:15 7:38 7:44 11:45 11:48 12:07A 12:20A 12:38 12:48
A7 ; v 10:4 11:07 1149 6:30 6:37 7:08 7:53 8:16 8:21
8 8533 8533 1855? 1 ;(1)7 1 1;23 6:42 6:49 7:20 8:02 8:24 8:29 6:20 6:25 6:51 7:28 7:51 7:57 12:05A 12:08A 12:27 12:45 1:02 1:10
9:00 9:06 9:35 11:03 1127 11:33 6:54 7:01 7:31 8:11 8:33 8:38 6:31 6:36 7:02 74 8:04 8:10 12:30 12:33 12:52 w 1:10 1:24 1:32
9:10 9:16 9:45 11:13 11:37 11:43 7:05 7:12 7:40 8:20 8:42 8:47 6:42 6:47 7:13 7:54 8:17 8:23
9:20 9:26 9:55 11:23 11:47 11:53 Every 10 Mins. Until 8:29 8:51 8:56 6:53 6:58 7:24 8:07 8:30 8:36
9:30 9:36 10:05 11:33 11:57 12:03P 7:55 7:59 8:21 8:39 9:01 9:06 7:07 7:12 7:38 Every 13 Mins. Until
9:40 9:46 10:15 11:43 12507P 12513 8:07 8:11 8:33 8:50 9:12 9:17 Every 13 Mins. Until 9:12 9:32 9:38 a - To and from Downtown Boston
9:50 9:56 10:25 11:53 12:17 12:23 8:19 8:23 8:45 9:01 9:23 9:28 8:51 8:56 9:18 9:25 9:45 9:51 ,
10:00 10:06 10:35 12:03P 12:27 12:33 8-31 8:35 857 914 9:36 9-41 9:05 910 9:32 9:38 9:58 10:04 ¢ - Leaves from Cambridge Street at Warren Street
10:10 10:16 10:45 Every 10 Mins. Until ) i " . i . i . . . X . d - Bus stops outside Kemore
1020 10:26 10:55 2:03 2:32 2:40 8:43 8:47 9:09 9:27 9:49 9:54 9:18 9:23 9:45 9:51 10:11 10:17 !
10:30 10:36 11:05 us 2:27 2.38 2:46 8:56 9:00 9:22 9:40 10:02 10:07 9:31 9:36 9:58 10:04 10:24 10:30 | - Leaves from Avenue Louis Pasteur at 2:15 pm.
10:40 10:46 11:15 2:13 2:42 2:50 giz)g g=; g g=3§ 13:32 }812 }g%g 9:44 9:49 10:11 10:17 10:37 10:43 p - Leaves from Avenue Louis Pasteur at 2:25 pm.
10:50 10:56 1125 | ... Is 2:48 2:58 H E - - : - 9:57 10:02 10:24 10:30 10:50 10:56 s - Does NOT run during school vacation
11:00 11:06 11:35 2:23 2552 300 9:35 9.39 10:01 10:19 10:40 10:46 10:10 10:15 10:37 10:43 11:03 11:09 u-To or From UniOn Square, AIIston
11:10 11:16 1145 | ... ps 2:58 3:08 9:48 9:52 10:14 10:32 10:51 10:57 10:23 10-28 10-50 10-56 1116 11:22
11:20 11:26 11:55 2:33 3:02 3:10 10:01 10:05 10:27 10:45 11:04 11:10 : . : . . . w - Waits for last trolley to arrive at Kenmore Station.
1130 11:38 12:05P | s2-40 3:09 317 1012 10:18 10:40 11.00 1119 1125 10:36 10:41 11:03 11:10 11:30 11:36
11:40 11:48 12:14 2:43 3:12 3:20 10:30 10:34 10:56 11:20 11:39 11:45 10:50 10:55 11:17 11:25 11:45 11:51 All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
11:50 11:56 12:25 Every 10 minutes or less y i vy . . y 11:08 11:13 11:35 11:43 12:03A 12:09A O
: : : ! b . Every 20 Mins. Until 11:40 11:59 12:04A

12:00N  12:06P  12:36 3:50 i 327 | 1230A  T12:34A  1249A | 1200M  1215A 1220 [ 11:28 1182 1182 | 12014 1221 12:27 Fall 2017 Holidays

1‘,:‘:6};: 1:‘{gs. 2’:1116 4:06 4:35 jéigA 1?88 1?32 1;3; 1;(5); 13;; 13;3 :112:533 1332 October 9: see Weekday November 11: see Saturday
Shaded trips operate as Route 57A 22]; — —_— w1:10 1:25 1:30 12:25 12:29 12:49 | w12:55 1:15 1:21 September 4, November 23 & December 25: see Sunday



